LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE DE BRETAGNE SENIORS

05.11.20717
Epreuves
'57 -
LOTTON Claire (35, BRE) DOJO DE ROMAGNE
+10pts) POQUERUSSE Nolwenn (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35
-63 v
W (27pts) PAULIN Enora (35, BRE) ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO
5 7pts) DARRAS Lisa (35, BRE) JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE
-70 v
4 MAILLARD Morgane (35, BRE) DOJO PAYS MALOUIN
-78 v
+27pts) LAVILLONNIERE Irene (35, BRE) JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE
-60 .
6 (+10pts) CHAUFFIN Pierre (35, BRE) DOJO PAYS MALOUIN

NC PAULIN Samuel (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

6

NC

NC

6

7

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CLEMENT Loic (35, BRE)

DUBOIS Hugo (35, BRE)
JOURDAN Pierre (35, BRE)
BAUDU Bastien (35, BRE)
DESSOMMES Damien (35, BRE)
GOURIFF Ronan (35, BRE)
LE_GALLO Gaél (35, BRE)
LORIOT Anthony (35, BRE)
PINAUD Aristide (35, BRE)
RIVOAL Sebastien (35, BRE)

SAVOUREUX Benoit (35, BRE)

-81
BRIEC Erwan (35, BRE )
LEFEUVRE Theo (35, BRE)
LEGENDRE Bastien (35, BRE)
TOLLEMER Simon (35, BRE )

-90

DUGUE Briag (35, BRE )
HARDY Mael (35, BRE)
DANZIN Alexandre (35, BRE)

HUBERT Eric (35, BRE)

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DU PAYS FOUGERAIS

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

DOJO DU PAYS FOUGERAIS

DOJO PAYS MALOUIN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

DOJO DU PAYS FOUGERAIS

DOJO PAYS MALOUIN

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

PASSIONJUDO35

PASSIONJUDO35

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DU PAYS FOUGERAIS

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE



NC

4

7

PESNEL Jeremy (35, BRE)

+30pts) LEVREL Regis (35, BRE)
(+40pts) GAUDIN Kevin (35, BRE)

BOIS Guillaume (35, BRE)

-100

PASSIONJUDO35

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO PAYS MALOUIN

PASSIONJUDO35



